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Women / 4 / L4 b1 gp1
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jianna Amores155
FGTC

8.850 9.800 9.4009.700 37.750
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Brooklyn Neale624
Premier - FL

9.000 9.000 9.1759.600 36.775
2 5 2 2 2 

2 

Emma Ledesma170
FGTC

8.700 9.425 8.6759.050 35.850
4 2 8 7T 3 

3 

Kaliah Bryant757
Starlight Gymnastics

8.600 9.025 8.9009.250 35.775
6 4 5 5 4 

4 

Abigail Hansen499
LaFleur's Largo

9.075 8.300 9.0508.900 35.325
1 9 9 3 5 

5 

Karina Parker319
Brandy Johnson's

8.200 9.050 8.3259.450 35.025
12 3 3 10 6 

6 

Isabella Eggebrecht412
Gymnastics USA WG

8.450 8.350 9.0259.175 35.000
7T 8 6 4 7 

7 

Abigail Rosario654
Rad Gymnastics

8.650 7.625 8.7759.400 34.450
5 11 4 6 8 

8 

Sydney Hilliker318
Brandy Johnson's

8.350 8.575 8.6758.450 34.050
9 6 12 7T 9 

9 

Adalyn Bond330
Brandy Johnson's

8.450 8.025 8.0259.075 33.575
7T 10 7 11 10 

10 

Helena Mullens756
Starlight Gymnastics

8.225 8.500 7.7758.700 33.200
11 7 11 12 11 

11 

Bridget Aldrich409
Gymnastics USA WG

8.250 3.000 8.5758.750 28.575
10 12 10 9 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 b1 gp2
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Diez-Arguelles158
FGTC

8.675 9.200 9.0508.750 35.675
6T 1 7 2 1T

1T

Madison Kelley500
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 8.900 9.1508.525 35.675
3 3 9 1 1T

1T

Zoe Cuevas885
TumbleBees 

8.700 8.825 8.4259.300 35.250
5 4T 2 9 3T

3T

Celina Kao331
Brandy Johnson's

9.300 8.525 8.6258.800 35.250
1 8 6 6 3T

3T

Jordyn Harris805
TAG USA

8.675 8.825 8.5509.150 35.200
6T 4T 3 7 5 

5 

Cailyn Rogers653
Rad Gymnastics

9.225 8.250 8.9508.650 35.075
2 10 8 3 6 

6 

Damon Hart277
Orlando Metro

8.900 8.625 8.1009.325 34.950
4 6 1 11 7 

7 

Carlena Ventrone755
Starlight Gymnastics

8.225 8.425 8.8759.100 34.625
11 9 4 4 8 

8 

Addison Green417
Gymnastics USA WG

8.425 9.150 8.7508.025 34.350
10 2 12 5 9 

9 

Gemma Santurri284
Orlando Metro

8.450 8.575 8.2508.975 34.250
9 7 5 10 10 

10 

Abigail Baker941
Elite World

7.950 8.050 8.0008.150 32.150
12 11 11 12 11 

11 

Nadia Nesbitt476
International Gold

8.475 6.050 8.5258.450 31.500
8 12 10 8 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 b1 gp3
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skyler Dempsey563
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.775 9.5509.650 38.325
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Clara Slanina392
DGA Tampa

9.050 9.325 9.3509.400 37.125
2 4 2 2 2 

2 

Camilla Mohammadbhoy570
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 9.600 9.1259.100 36.775
3 2 6 3 3 

3 

Ana Sagastegui807
TAG USA

8.800 9.400 8.3759.300 35.875
4 3 3 9 4 

4 

Elinor Jenson501
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 8.950 8.6008.950 35.250
5T 6 8 5 5 

5 

Kennedy Smith210
Legacy - FL

8.550 9.025 8.5758.975 35.125
8 5 7 6 6 

6 

Addyson Glass416
Gymnastics USA WG

8.600 8.475 8.5009.150 34.725
7 7 5 7 7 

7 

Isabella Motta281
Orlando Metro

8.750 7.250 9.0509.250 34.300
5T 12 4 4 8 

8 

Ariana Siska927
Universal GymAcademy

8.475 8.125 8.3008.850 33.750
9 8 9 10 9 

9 

Bria Canon754
Starlight Gymnastics

8.400 8.000 7.7508.700 32.850
10 9 11 12 10 

10 

Olivia Socarras794
Stick It - FL

8.375 7.300 8.4258.725 32.825
11 11 10 8 11 

11 

Juliana Leuzze934
Top Flight BobSierra

8.175 7.750 8.1758.600 32.700
12 10 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 b1 gp4
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Glinter276
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.450 9.2259.600 37.600
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gianna Eterno804
TAG USA

8.900 9.050 8.8759.100 35.925
4 3 5 3 2 

2 

Addison Kriplean808
TAG USA

8.700 8.475 9.1009.175 35.450
7 5 4 2 3 

3 

Alexandra Ralph502
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 8.250 8.4009.250 35.200
2 7 2 7 4 

4 

Madison Lebedev752
Starlight Gymnastics

8.300 9.325 8.7508.800 35.175
10 2 8 6 5T

5T

Amaya Shepard420
Gymnastics USA WG

8.825 8.350 8.8009.200 35.175
5 6 3 4T 5T

5T

Azzarius Santos928
Universal GymAcademy

9.075 7.775 8.8008.150 33.800
3 10 10 4T 7 

7 

Aubriana Ralph503
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 7.800 8.3509.000 33.750
8 9 6 8 8 

8 

E Steven130
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.750 7.750 8.2258.950 33.675
6 11 7 10 9T

9T

Nadia Sookoo938
Top Flight BobSierra

8.500 8.725 7.7258.725 33.675
9 4 9 11 9T

9T

Marina Lebedev753
Starlight Gymnastics

8.275 8.025 8.3258.100 32.725
11 8 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 b1 gp5
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Goltsman567
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.725 9.7009.800 38.475
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ava Eller414
Gymnastics USA WG

9.600 9.150 9.1509.225 37.125
1 3 5 2 2 

2 

Naia Urresti891
TumbleBees 

8.725 9.000 8.9509.625 36.300
5T 5 2 4 3 

3 

Addyson Phipps283
Orlando Metro

8.725 9.275 8.6259.400 36.025
5T 2 3 7 4 

4 

Sophia Pinson790
Stars Gymnastics

9.225 8.700 8.8758.850 35.650
3 6 9 5 5 

5 

Gianna Pascual282
Orlando Metro

8.750 9.075 8.4509.125 35.400
4 4 6 9 6 

6 

Angelina Diez782
Stars Gymnastics

8.400 8.550 9.0508.900 34.900
9T 7 8 3 7 

7 

Olivia Dobler783
Stars Gymnastics

8.525 7.350 8.8509.250 33.975
8 11 4 6 8T

8T

Christine Davis1028
Starlight Gymnastics

8.650 8.000 8.2759.050 33.975
7 9 7 12 8T

8T

Kirsten Smallwood751
Starlight Gymnastics

8.400 8.450 8.3258.750 33.925
9T 8 10T 11 10 

10 

Katelyn Moran916
United Flip Force

7.950 6.900 8.3508.700 31.900
13 12 12 10 11 

11 

Kira Davis404
Florida Flips

8.000 6.400 8.5508.750 31.700
12 13 10T 8 12 

12 

Cassi Transue135
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.250 7.450 7.5758.050 31.325
11 10 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 b1 gp6
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dulse Foxworthy566
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.200 9.6259.625 37.925
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Reagan Oliphant362
Broadway

8.875 9.575 9.3259.300 37.075
5 1 3 4 2 

2 

Mallory Carsten274
Orlando Metro

9.125 8.650 9.4509.200 36.425
3 7 4T 2T 3 

3 

Kiley Figurski415
Orlando Metro

8.900 9.275 8.8009.100 36.075
4 2 8T 8 4 

4 

Saydie Rivera364
Broadway

8.850 8.150 9.4509.400 35.850
6 10 2 2T 5T

5T

Molly Duggan477
International Gold

8.575 9.125 9.2508.900 35.850
8 4 11 5 5T

5T

Maewyn Sandifer655
Rad Gymnastics

8.550 8.925 8.8509.200 35.525
9 5 4T 7 7 

7 

Katherine Guiang200
Legacy - FL

8.500 8.600 9.1009.200 35.400
10 8 4T 6 8 

8 

Maleah Gray199
Legacy - FL

8.700 8.900 8.4759.100 35.175
7 6 8T 11 9 

9 

Ava Henderson360
Broadway

9.400 8.500 8.4258.400 34.725
2 9 12 12 10 

10 

Paisley Coates411
Gymnastics USA WG

8.400 8.100 8.7009.100 34.300
11 11 8T 10 11 

11 

Alanna Villasenor289
Orlando Metro

8.225 6.900 8.7759.150 33.050
12 12 7 9 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 b2 gp1
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Malena Lawless279
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.625 9.1759.325 37.575
2 1 1T 4 1 

1 

Victoria Delgado394
DGA Tampa

9.000 9.525 9.2759.325 37.125
4T 2 1T 2 2 

2 

Mikaela Martinez393
DGA Tampa

9.050 9.375 9.2009.150 36.775
3 3 4T 3 3 

3 

Maria Mancia887
TumbleBees 

9.575 8.350 9.4009.175 36.500
1 12 3 1 4 

4 

Emma Atapaucar651
Rad Gymnastics

8.850 9.300 9.0759.150 36.375
7T 4 4T 5T 5 

5 

Summer VanWagenen750
Starlight Gymnastics

8.950 9.100 9.0758.675 35.800
6 5 11 5T 6 

6 

Elisa Hernandez806
TAG USA

9.000 8.650 8.8009.125 35.575
4T 9 6 9 7 

7 

Janelle Yanes892
TumbleBees 

8.850 8.550 9.0259.100 35.525
7T 10 7 7 8 

8 

Kendall Alt813
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.775 8.6008.650 34.875
7T 7 12 10 9 

9 

Mackenzie Wallace506
LaFleur's Largo

8.625 8.400 8.8258.850 34.700
10 11 8T 8 10 

10 

Annabelle Cowherd196
Legacy - FL

8.600 8.950 8.0008.850 34.400
11 6 8T 12 11 

11 

Sophia Wrehsnig139
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.200 8.675 8.1758.750 33.800
12 8 10 11 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 b2 gp2
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madysen Alvarado272
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.575 9.3009.600 37.875
2 2 1 3 1 

1 

Kalen Capps561
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.750 9.4509.000 37.725
1 1 12 1 2 

2 

Julia Saelg320
Brandy Johnson's

9.300 9.425 9.0759.400 37.200
3T 3 4 6T 3 

3 

Ivie Payne749
Starlight Gymnastics

9.100 9.100 9.1009.375 36.675
6 5T 5 4T 4 

4 

Lilliana Rivera748
Starlight Gymnastics

8.850 9.400 9.1009.250 36.600
9 4 7 4T 5 

5 

Sierra Cotter884
TumbleBees 

8.875 9.100 9.3759.225 36.575
8 5T 8 2 6 

6 

Addison Petch419
Gymnastics USA WG

9.300 8.850 9.0759.200 36.425
3T 9 9 6T 7 

7 

Allie Lavigne332
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 9.075 8.8759.150 36.350
5 7 10 9 8 

8 

Annalynne Carreira359
Broadway

8.900 8.525 9.0009.450 35.875
7 10T 3 8 9 

9 

Hannah Banull507
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 8.925 8.5259.300 35.550
10 8 6 11 10 

10 

Olivia Turner287
Orlando Metro

8.775 8.525 8.4009.525 35.225
11T 10T 2 12 11 

11 

Isabel Harris784
Stars Gymnastics

8.775 8.500 8.6509.050 34.975
11T 12 11 10 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 b2 gp3
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kenzie Jakubauskas568
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.850 9.6509.625 38.600
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Fink619
Premier - FL

8.600 9.450 9.2509.450 36.750
10T 2 3 3 2 

2 

Elizabeth Ranson363
Broadway

8.850 9.400 8.9009.400 36.550
7 3 4 6 3 

3 

Ashley Casas883
TumbleBees 

8.900 9.100 8.7009.250 35.950
6 5 6T 8T 4 

4 

Angelina Guerrero886
TumbleBees 

8.600 9.050 8.9509.250 35.850
10T 6 6T 5 5 

5 

Madison Haynes652
Rad Gymnastics

8.925 8.425 9.0009.300 35.650
5 9 5 4 6 

6 

Sydney Worthington422
Gymnastics USA WG

9.075 8.775 8.7259.000 35.575
3 7 9T 7 7 

7 

Joclyn Kosbab321
Brandy Johnson's

8.950 9.150 8.7008.675 35.475
4 4 11 8T 8 

8 

Ana Villanueva288
Orlando Metro

9.125 6.900 9.2759.600 34.900
2 12 2 2 9 

9 

Autumn White746
Starlight Gymnastics

8.750 8.500 8.6009.000 34.850
8T 8 9T 10 10 

10 

Isabella Elia747
Starlight Gymnastics

8.750 7.975 8.4509.250 34.425
8T 10 6T 11 11 

11 

Katelyn Mullens745
Starlight Gymnastics

8.300 7.875 7.2507.725 31.150
12 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 b2 gp4
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Noelle Troiano571
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.825 9.6509.750 38.675
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Natalia Figg565
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.525 9.6009.700 38.125
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Jordyn LaSasso622
Premier - FL

9.050 9.050 9.2009.200 36.500
6 6 5T 3 3 

3 

Hayden Anderton395
DGA Tampa

8.875 9.000 9.1759.300 36.350
8 7 3T 4 4 

4 

Lucy Bennett508
LaFleur's Largo

9.675 8.800 8.5509.200 36.225
1 8 5T 9 5 

5 

Olivia Eidelman413
Gymnastics USA WG

8.800 9.150 8.9259.200 36.075
9T 4 5T 6 6 

6 

Ava Betzner410
Gymnastics USA WG

9.100 8.400 9.1009.050 35.650
4 10 9 5 7 

7 

Olivia Rabon744
Starlight Gymnastics

8.800 9.075 8.5759.100 35.550
9T 5 8 8 8 

8 

Sloane Pistor207
Legacy - FL

9.075 9.350 8.5008.250 35.175
5 3 12 10 9 

9 

Lydia Machini1022
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 8.775 8.4009.300 35.125
11 9 3T 11 10 

10 

Scarlett Miller591
No Florida Jax

8.900 7.775 8.6259.025 34.325
7 11 10 7 11 

11 

Lindsey Riffel124
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.350 6.800 8.2008.450 31.800
12 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 b2 gp5
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Baylie McKenna569
Lakewood Ranch

9.575 9.725 9.5509.675 38.525
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kenzi Jarrett743
Starlight Gymnastics

9.175 9.525 9.0758.775 36.550
5T 2 6 2 2 

2 

Megan Martin888
TumbleBees 

9.300 9.100 8.9009.125 36.425
2T 5T 3 3T 3 

3 

Addison Smith285
Orlando Metro

8.925 9.150 8.9009.025 36.000
7T 4 5 3T 4 

4 

Lucy Sommerville211
Legacy - FL

8.525 9.275 8.7259.100 35.625
11 3 4 8 5 

5 

Sibel Garcia160
FGTC

9.300 9.100 8.8258.300 35.525
2T 5T 11T 5 6 

6 

Melanie Martin889
TumbleBees 

8.750 9.025 8.7758.575 35.125
9 7 7 6T 7 

7 

Vero Gutierrez163
FGTC

8.925 8.650 8.7758.425 34.775
7T 9 9 6T 8 

8 

Addison Angelino273
Orlando Metro

9.175 7.350 8.5009.300 34.325
5T 11 2 9 9 

9 

Cali Roberto917
United Flip Force

8.625 8.700 8.1008.500 33.925
10 8 8 11 10 

10 

Tamia Jeantel278
Orlando Metro

9.225 7.600 8.2008.350 33.375
4 10 10 10 11 

11 

Mallory King403
Florida Flips

8.375 6.900 7.6508.300 31.225
12 12 11T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 b2 gp6
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shandi Brown193
Legacy - FL

9.125 9.625 9.6259.450 37.825
4 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Julia Feldman617
Premier - FL

9.525 9.425 9.2759.300 37.525
1 2 3T 3 2 

2 

Alivia Hall620
Premier - FL

9.400 9.175 9.4759.000 37.050
2 3 6 2 3 

3 

Amelia Colon396
DGA Tampa

9.000 9.025 9.1259.450 36.600
6 5 1T 4 4 

4 

Olivia Holmes817
Tampa Gymnastics

8.725 9.150 8.4758.900 35.250
9 4 7 8 5 

5 

Lucy Deminico815
Tampa Gymnastics

8.575 8.925 8.8258.825 35.150
10 6 9 5 6 

6 

Sophia Wilson625
Premier - FL

8.850 8.575 8.3259.200 34.950
7 9 5 10T 7 

7 

Madeline Feldman618
Premier - FL

9.050 7.800 8.7509.300 34.900
5 11 3T 6 8 

8 

Mandolyn Mansell742
Starlight Gymnastics

8.450 8.750 8.4508.575 34.225
11 8 10 9 9 

9 

Kalli Strong131
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.825 8.800 8.3258.250 34.200
8 7 12 10T 10 

10 

Stella Ong788
Stars Gymnastics

8.200 7.575 8.5758.875 33.225
12 12 8 7 11 

11 

Rowan Trainor324
Brandy Johnson's

9.150 7.875 7.5758.450 33.050
3 10 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 b3 gp1
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Centers616
Premier - FL

9.625 9.250 9.5509.350 37.775
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Juliette Reina894
TumbleBees 

8.375 9.000 9.2509.450 36.075
12 3 1 2 2 

2 

Sarah Roach509
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 9.150 8.7258.500 35.650
2 2 11T 5 3 

3 

Molly Loupin787
Stars Gymnastics

8.950 8.625 9.0009.050 35.625
5 6 3 3T 4 

4 

Kaiya Bell780
Stars Gymnastics

8.925 8.300 9.0009.000 35.225
6 10 4T 3T 5 

5 

Alexandra Vecchiarelli368
Broadway

9.200 8.400 8.6008.925 35.125
3 9 6 8 6 

6 

Addison Perkey789
Stars Gymnastics

8.800 8.600 8.7008.900 35.000
7 7 7 6T 7 

7 

Mekayla Parson819
Tampa Gymnastics

8.775 8.825 8.5758.500 34.675
8 4T 11T 9 8 

8 

Delaney Benfatti914
United Flip Force

9.175 8.825 7.7508.625 34.375
4 4T 8T 11 9 

9 

Bailey Whitehead137
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.700 8.450 7.0509.000 33.200
9 8 4T 12 10 

10 

Andee Arias779
Stars Gymnastics

8.400 6.900 8.7008.600 32.600
11 12 10 6T 11 

11 

Lola Melto1030
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.450 7.450 7.9508.625 32.475
10 11 8T 10 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 b3 gp2
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tatiana Munguia890
TumbleBees 

8.900 9.275 9.4759.575 37.225
6 4 1 1 1 

1 

Brianna Robinson821
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 9.400 8.7508.900 36.350
3 1 7 6 2 

2 

Catherine Pramberger820
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 9.000 8.8009.000 36.200
2 7 6 5 3 

3 

Mackenzie King621
Premier - FL

9.525 9.350 8.7008.450 36.025
1 2T 10 7 4 

4 

Leila Stephens286
Orlando Metro

8.450 9.350 8.8259.300 35.925
10T 2T 3 4 5 

5 

Madeline Allen510
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 8.300 8.9259.450 35.775
5 11 2 3 6 

6 

Ava Afshari189
Legacy - FL

8.600 8.925 9.0509.175 35.750
8 8 4 2 7 

7 

Meredith Mendenhall623
Premier - FL

8.450 9.150 8.6008.825 35.025
10T 5 8 9 8 

8 

Abbey Langhoff418
Gymnastics USA WG

9.175 8.400 8.6258.700 34.900
4 10 9 8 9 

9 

Dylan Shapiro511
LaFleur's Largo

8.500 9.100 8.0509.100 34.750
9 6 5 11 10 

10 

Isabella Medina174
FGTC

8.650 8.550 8.4508.175 33.825
7 9 11T 10 11 

11 

Lola Delbridge405
GTFL Athletics

8.200 6.250 7.8008.175 30.425
12 12 11T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 b3 gp3
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Bach397
DGA Tampa

9.575 9.175 9.1509.200 37.100
1 2 6T 3T 1T

1T

Nyah Milligan280
Orlando Metro

9.525 9.125 9.1009.350 37.100
2 3 2T 5 1T

1T

Adrienne Stone366
Broadway

8.750 9.200 9.2509.400 36.600
8T 1 1 2 3 

3 

Zinyhria Cooper781
Stars Gymnastics

9.175 8.650 9.1509.200 36.175
3 8 6T 3T 4 

4 

Olivia Huryn326
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 8.750 8.8009.250 35.850
7 7 4T 9 5 

5 

Zoey Moore741
Starlight Gymnastics

8.375 9.000 9.0759.250 35.700
11 4 4T 6 6 

6 

Leah McCoy333
Brandy Johnson's

9.125 8.225 8.9009.350 35.600
4 10 2T 7 7 

7 

Paris Nesbitt740
Starlight Gymnastics

8.750 7.650 9.4009.175 34.975
8T 12 9 1 8 

8 

Alexa Pitzen325
Brandy Johnson's

9.100 8.925 8.5008.375 34.900
5T 5 11 11 9 

9 

Dilyn Gabel275
Orlando Metro

8.175 8.250 8.7009.200 34.325
12 9 6T 10 10 

10 

Taylor Harris457
Harbor City

9.100 8.850 8.8507.350 34.150
5T 6 12 8 11 

11 

Lauren Devito456
Harbor City

8.425 7.950 8.2759.050 33.700
10 11 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 b3 gp4
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Daum327
Brandy Johnson's

8.900 9.325 9.0759.375 36.675
5 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Sofie Weekley328
Brandy Johnson's

8.775 8.900 9.2509.600 36.525
7T 6 1 1 2 

2 

Arianna Boreman513
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 9.050 8.7509.275 36.425
1 4 3 9T 3 

3 

Valentina Abril707
SportsRock

9.300 8.850 9.0759.175 36.400
2T 7 5 2T 4 

4 

Gabriella Sellhorn831
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 9.075 8.9509.100 36.125
4 3 7 7 5 

5 

Amanda Sierra421
Gymnastics USA WG

9.300 9.000 8.7758.650 35.725
2T 5 9 8 6 

6 

Gabriella Guadagno512
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 8.700 9.0759.125 35.550
9 9 6 2T 7 

7 

Isabella Kucher398
DGA Tampa

8.500 9.150 9.0258.700 35.375
10T 2 8 6 8 

8 

Kharma Phillips206
Legacy - FL

8.850 8.400 8.7508.600 34.600
6 10 10T 9T 9 

9 

Wallis Rich592
No Florida Jax

8.500 8.775 8.2758.600 34.150
10T 8 10T 11 10 

10 

Asiah Menard406
GTFL Athletics

8.775 7.400 7.8758.150 32.200
7T 11 12 12 11 

11 

Peyton Schofield329
Brandy Johnson's

0.000 0.000 9.0759.200 18.275
12 12 4 2T 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 b3 gp5
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayden Veremey572
Lakewood Ranch

9.850 9.675 9.6509.550 38.725
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Prince208
Legacy - FL

9.375 9.600 9.0509.050 37.075
2T 2 6T 3 2 

2 

Caroline Miller818
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 9.500 8.7759.200 36.525
5 3 5 6 3 

3 

Melissa Bezerra401
DGA Tampa

9.375 8.600 9.0009.300 36.275
2T 8 4 4 4 

4 

Jocelyn Jeffords785
Stars Gymnastics

8.950 8.550 9.2509.450 36.200
6 9 2 2 5 

5 

Riley Clemens514
LaFleur's Largo

9.375 8.900 8.5509.350 36.175
2T 4 3 9 6 

6 

Emily McCue361
Broadway

8.825 8.650 8.8009.050 35.325
7 7 6T 5 7 

7 

Josie Tierney367
Broadway

8.350 8.700 8.7508.775 34.575
10 6 9 7T 8 

8 

Sarah Dillehay936
Top Flight BobSierra

8.600 8.825 8.2008.200 33.825
9 5 10 10 9 

9 

Michelle Kelly786
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 7.350 8.7508.900 33.750
8 10 8 7T 10 

10 

Celyse Ramirez399
DGA Tampa

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 b3 gp6
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Ellis564
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.575 9.0759.375 37.125
3 2 2T 4 1 

1 

Isabella Bachura358
Broadway

8.875 9.125 9.3259.400 36.725
5 5 1 1 2 

2 

Karla Antigua882
TumbleBees 

8.575 9.600 8.9259.375 36.475
9 1 2T 5T 3 

3 

Amiya Romero459
Harbor City

8.825 9.200 8.9259.200 36.150
6 4 4 5T 4 

4 

Keira Bricker1023
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 9.000 8.7258.900 35.975
1 6 6T 7 5 

5 

Trinity McDuffy400
DGA Tampa

8.800 9.275 9.1508.650 35.875
7 3 9 3 6 

6 

Kalina Dell814
Tampa Gymnastics

8.775 8.575 8.4259.000 34.775
8 8 5 8 7 

7 

Madelyn Rynearson365
Broadway

9.275 8.450 9.2757.725 34.725
2 9 12 2 8 

8 

Gabriella Fiorillo402
Florida Flips

8.450 8.925 8.1508.475 34.000
10 7 10 10 9 

9 

Tiani Chatman590
No Florida Jax

8.900 7.700 8.3008.900 33.800
4 11 6T 9 10 

10 

Tiana Fujita793
Stick It - FL

8.200 7.650 7.5508.800 32.200
11 12 8 11 11 

11 

Lauren Zahn940
Elite World

8.000 7.750 7.3008.375 31.425
12 10 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: B1,B2,B3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 116.650 28.950 29.450 29.250 29.000
11 1 1

2 Orlando Metro L 113.850 28.375 28.650 28.800 28.025
33 2 2

3 TumbleBees L 112.650 27.775 27.975 28.650 28.250
26 4 3

4 Brandy Johnson's L 111.600 27.850 27.900 28.450 27.400
65 5 4

5 LaFleur's Largo L 111.075 28.400 27.300 28.100 27.275
82 7 5

6 Starlight Gymnastics L 110.950 27.225 28.250 27.875 27.600
48 3 7

7 Gymnastics USA WG L 110.600 28.200 27.450 27.625 27.325
74 6 8

8 Stars Gymnastics L 108.675 27.350 25.975 27.900 27.450
57 8 6
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: B1,B2,B3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier - FL M 113.600 28.675 28.225 28.400 28.300
11 2T 1

2 Broadway M 112.400 27.875 28.175 28.250 28.100
24 4 2

3 DGA Tampa M 112.225 28.000 28.225 28.175 27.825
33 2T 3

4 Legacy - FL M 111.750 27.575 28.575 27.825 27.775
45 1 4

5 Tampa Gymnastics M 109.975 28.050 28.050 27.300 26.575
52 5 5

6 Gymnastics Etc - FL M 103.650 26.275 25.925 26.700 24.750
66 6 6
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: B1,B2,B3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC S 110.275 27.075 28.425 27.500 27.275
11 1 3

2 Rad Gymnastics S 108.575 27.000 26.650 27.900 27.025
22 3 1

3 TAG USA S 108.375 26.700 27.275 27.625 26.775
33 2 2

4 Harbor City S 104.000 26.350 26.000 25.600 26.050
44 4 5

5 No Florida Jax S 102.275 26.300 24.250 26.525 25.200
55 6 4

6 Top Flight BobSierra S 100.200 25.275 25.300 25.525 24.100
66 5 6
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